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20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
District Attorney

Deputy District Attorney Senior
Program/Business Leader-Attorney
Program/Business Leader-Attorney
Program/Business Leader-Attorney
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Program/Business Leader-Attorney
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV

Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

District Attorney Investigator Chief
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

District Attorney Investigator Il
Deputy District Attorney Senior
Deputy District Attorney Senior
District Attorney Investigator IlI
Deputy District Attorney IV

Other Positions Held

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

Total Wages

$233,487

$218,404
$201,883
$199,763
$198,337
$192,006
$188,248
$185,812
$185,525
$184,750
$183,057
$181,387
$176,871
$174,578
$165,455
$164,425
$156,667
$156,079
$153,564

$148,580
$145,414
$145,310
$145,243

$136,221
$134,022
$133,879
$133,587
$133,373



29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

District Attorney Investigator
Supervisor

Deputy District Attorney IV

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
Program/Business Leader-General
District Attorney Investigator Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
District Attorney Investigator Il
Enterprise Leader-General
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Attorney Investigator |

Electronic Data Processing Office
Automation Specialist Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Department Business Specialist Il
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Program/Business Leader-General

Legal Office Professional Expert

Electronic Data Processing Systems

& Programmer Analyst Senior

Deputy District Attorney Il

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney

$132,334

$131,900
$129,675

$129,189
$124,044
$121,249
$118,294
$117,870
$115,384
$114,753
$114,286
$113,799
$113,081
$110,787
$110,398
$107,994
$105,505
$105,281
$101,400
$101,303
$100,975

$100,179
$100,129
$98,082
$97,449
$97,370
$96,877
$96,443

$96,350



58.
59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Deputy District Attorney IlI

Administrative Office Professional
Expert

Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Office Professional Expert
Deputy District Attorney Il
Victim Witness Program Supervisor
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney IV
District Attorney Investigator I
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |
Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional Expert
Deputy District Attorney Il
Deputy District Attorney |

Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney IV
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Victim Witness Program Assistant ||
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Legal Office Professional Senior
Deputy District Attorney Il
Legal Office Professional Senior

Legal Office Professional Senior

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$95,985
$95,724

$94,452
$94,267
$94,197
$93,688
$92,960
$90,708
$90,208
$89,290
$87,525
$87,467
$87,406
$87,014
$86,835
$86,345
$86,019
$85,478
$85,051
$82,728
$82,429
$81,701
$80,070
$79,416
$79,204
$78,931
$78,025
$77,793
$77,680
$76,315
$75,688



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Victim Witness Program Assistant ||
Administrative Professional
Team/Project Leader-General

Legal Office Professional Senior
Extra Help

Legal Office Professional Senior

Administrative Office Professional
Senior

Legal Office Professional Senior

Victim Witness Program Assistant ||
Victim Witness Program Assistant ||
Victim Witness Program Assistant ||

Legal Office Professional Senior

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney

$75,534
$74,225
$72,924
$72,659
$71,950
$71,036
$70,489

$67,902
$67,833
$67,742
$67,666
$67,076



