	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department/Corporate Leader- District Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$233,487
2.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$218,404
3.	Program/Business Leader-Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$201,883
4.	Program/Business Leader-Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$199,763
5.	Program/Business Leader-Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$198,337
6.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$192,006
7.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$188,248
8.	Program/Business Leader-Attorney		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$185,812
9.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$185,525
10.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$184,750
11.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$183,057
12.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$181,387
13.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$176,871
14.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$174,578
15.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$165,455
16.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$164,425
17.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$156,667
18.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$156,079
19.	District Attorney Investigator Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$153,564
20.	District Attorney Investigator Chief		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$148,580
21.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$145,414
22.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$145,310
23.	District Attorney Investigator Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$145,243
24.	District Attorney Investigator II		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$136,221
25.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$134,022
26.	Deputy District Attorney Senior		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$133,879
27.	District Attorney Investigator III		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$133,587
28.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$133,373

29.	District Attorney Investigator Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$132,334
30.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$131,900
31.	Assistant Department Leader- Executive	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$129,675
32.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$129,189
33.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$124,044
34.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$121,249
35.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$118,294
36.	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$117,870
37.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$115,384
38.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$114,753
39.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$114,286
40.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$113,799
41.	Enterprise Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$113,081
42.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$110,787
43.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$110,398
44.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$107,994
45.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$105,505
46.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$105,281
47.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$101,400
48.	District Attorney Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$101,303
49.	Electronic Data Processing Office Automation Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$100,975
50.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$100,179
51.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$100,129
52.	Department Business Specialist II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$98,082
53.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$97,449
54.	Program/Business Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$97,370
55.	Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$96,877
56.	Electronic Data Processing Systems & Programmer Analyst Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$96,443
57.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$96,350

58.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$95,985
59.	Administrative Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$95,724
60.	Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$94,452
61.	Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$94,267
62.	Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$94,197
63.	Victim Witness Program Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$93,688
64.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$92,960
65.	Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$90,708
66.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$90,208
67.	District Attorney Investigator II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$89,290
68.	Deputy District Attorney III	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$87,525
69.	Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$87,467
70.	Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$87,406
71.	Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$87,014
72.	Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$86,835
73.	Legal Office Professional Expert	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$86,345
74.	Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$86,019
75.	Deputy District Attorney I	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$85,478
76.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$85,051
77.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$82,728
78.	Deputy District Attorney IV	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$82,429
79.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$81,701
80.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$80,070
81.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,416
82.	Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$79,204
83.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$78,931
84.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$78,025
85.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$77,793
86.	Deputy District Attorney II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$77,680
87.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$76,315
88.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$75,688

89.	Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$75,534
90.	Administrative Professional	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$74,225
91.	Team/Project Leader-General	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$72,924
92.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$72,659
93.	Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,950
94.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$71,036
95.	Administrative Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$70,489
96.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$67,902
97.	Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$67,833
98.	Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$67,742
99.	Victim Witness Program Assistant II	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$67,666
100.	Legal Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	District Attorney	\$67,076